
FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2015
Windsor, CAN

20 - 22 May 2015

Event 306

23 MAY 2015 - 11:59

Men's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 HE Chao CHN 5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 76.50 =2 76.50 =2 3.40
407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.06.5 71.40 5 147.90 4 12.50
307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 89.25 1 237.15 1  
207C 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 1 318.15 1  
109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 409.35 1  

5172B 3.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.56.5 77.70 2 487.05 1  
2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 =4 67.50 =4 12.40

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 85.75 1 153.25 3 7.15
5355B 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.56.5 79.55 2 232.80 3 4.35
407C 3.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 66.30 3 299.10 2 19.05
109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.55.5 74.10 5 373.20 3 36.15

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.58.0 81.60 1 454.80 2 32.25
3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.57.5 79.90 1 79.90 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 80.50 3 160.40 1  
407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 74.80 4 235.20 2 1.95

5156B 3.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.56.05.0 58.50 5 293.70 3 24.45
109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 79.80 4 373.50 2 35.85
207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 72.00 5 445.50 3 41.55

4 OCAMPO Jahir MEX 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =2 76.50 =2 3.40
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 2 158.10 2 2.30
205B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 69.00 5 227.10 4 10.05
307C 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.0 63.00 4 290.10 4 28.05

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.08.5 80.85 3 370.95 4 38.40
109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 68.40 6 439.35 4 47.70

5 FECK Stephan GER 205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =4 67.50 =4 12.40
107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 69.75 6 137.25 6 23.15
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 76.50 3 213.75 5 23.40

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 74.80 2 288.55 5 29.60
307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 *50.75 6 339.30 5 70.05

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 74.25 4 413.55 5 73.50
6 IMBEAU-DULAC

Francois
CAN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =4 67.50 =4 12.40

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 72.85 4 140.35 5 20.05
205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 6 206.35 6 30.80
307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 43.75 6 250.10 6 68.05

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 82.25 2 332.35 6 77.00
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 74.80 3 407.15 6 79.90

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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